Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

7sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH™ Premium Large Basic Switches
ORDER GUIDE BY ASCENDING ELECTRICAL CAPABILITY
Catalog
Listing
Recommended
For
E
le
c
tr
ic
a
l
D
a
ta
 a
n
d
U
L
 C
o
d
e
s
O.F.
N [oz]
R.F.
min.
N [ oz]
P.T.
max.
mm
[in]
O.T.
min.
mm
[in]
D.T.
mm [in]
O.P.***
mm [in]
BZ/BA type
BZ/BA Type
BZ-2R72-A2**
Applications requiring
gold alloy contacts
1 A
P
2,5 to 3,61
[9 to 13]
1,11
[4]
0,38
[0.015]
0,13
[0.005]
0,01 to 0,05
[0.0004 to 0.0020]
15,88
[0.625]
BZ-2R725551-A2
Gold alloy contacts
Dustproof and splash
resistant seal
1 A
P
2,22 to 4,17
[8 to 15]
1,11
[4]

9sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH™ Premium Large Basic Switches
OVERTRAVEL PLUNGER ORDER GUIDE
Catalog
Listing
Recommended
For
E
le
c
tr
ic
a
l
D
a
ta
 a
n
d
U
L
 C
o
d
e
s
O.F.
N [oz]
R.F.
min.
N [ oz]
P.T.
max.
mm
[in]
O.T.
min.
mm
[in]
D.T.
mm [in]
O.P.**
mm [in]
BZ-2RQ-A2
Added overtravel. For
manual in-line operation
and for slow 30° (max)
rise cams
15 A
A
2,5 to 3,61
[9 to 13]
1,11
[4]
0,38
[0.015]
5,56
[0.219]
0,01 to 0,05
[0.0004 to 0.0020]
38,10 ±0,51
[1.50 ±0.02]
BZ-2RQ24-A2
Operating in temperature
to 121 °C [250 °F]
15 A
A
2,5 to 3,61
[9 to 13]
1,11
[4]

22 sensing.honeywell.com
BZ | BA | BM | BE | 6AS Series
AUXILIARY ACTUATOR ORDER GUIDE
Catalog
Listing
Description
Use
only
with
Overtravel min.
mm [in]
Operating Position*
mm [in]
Free Position
mm [in]
JR
Roller lever for “S” plunger
type BZ switches only. Permits
cam operation
BZ 11,1 mm [0.437 in]
44,45 mm ±3,18 mm
[1.75 in ±0.125 in]
–
AD5721R
(M8805/59)
AN3169-1
Adjustable roller lever. Tang on
top of actuator can be bent to
adjust O.P. and F.P.
BZ, BM
11,1 mm [0.437 in]
approx.
31,75 mm to 41,15 mm
[1.25 in to 1.62 in]
39,6 mm to 43,7
mm [1.56 in to
1.72 in]
ADA3721R BA, BE
9,53 mm [0.375 in]
approx.
40,48 mm
[1.594 in] approx.
46,03 mm
[1.812 in]
MC2711
(M8805/59)
AN3168-2
Straight plunger. Panel mount
BZ, BM 4,78 mm [0.188 in] 27,79 mm [1.094 in] 29,4 mm [1.156 in]
MCA2711 BA, BE 3,96 mm [0.156 in] 28,17 mm [1.109 in]
30,18 mm
[1.188 in]
MC2711H
Sealed straight plunger. Panel
mount. Elastomer boot seal
resists liquid splash and dirt.
Furnished unassembled.
BZ, BM 4,78 mm [0.188 in] 28,98 mm [1.141 in]
29,4 mm
[1.156 in]
MCA2711H BA, BE 4,37 mm [0.172 in]
27,38 mm ±0,76 mm
[1.078 in ±0.030 in]
29,56 mm
[1.156]